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
50x165° lot, onl 2V yearsold,
} beautitul corner fireplace,
his home has too many ex-
tras to mention

ATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

PIlCID RIGHT
Concensus of our sales staff
and comparstive sales In the
arca tells us and also you that
this Southwood 3-bedroom 1%
bath home at 320950 is the
best  priced home in South-
wood, Submit 10% down or—

FR
1-2461

Dream
House

Sliding glass doors to

th, nr-uu«, l'lfhll'
ona yur young, Double
$22.000. Bubmit your down payment.

I'M DELIGHTFUL

ome, with 1
| carpeting throu e d Ky &
n
payment for just llswt‘ul loany for appointment

I'M READY

0 home, separate 4l alnl room,

an appointment to see,

FR 1-5505

2 BEDROOMS —

T-17—Immaculate throughout.

to wall corpets
drapes. Walk to
Is and shopping.

Raosonobly

priced. Call FR 1-5505

Tafi allen

REALTORS

2 BEDROOMS & DEN
T-1—Cheice North Redondo

location. Has double
detached garage also
dog runs. House s
clean as a pin, new kit-
chen and bathroom. To
see, call FR 1-5505,

SOUTHWEST PARK
T-26—Convenient

to every-
thing, 3 bedroom, de-
tached double garage,
wall to wall carpets,
built-in breakfast nook,
water softener, covered
patio. Check this one.
Call FR 1-5505

CONVENIENCE PLUS
T-3—For speculation this 3

bedroom home on an
R-3 lot. Close to North
Torrance Shopping Cen-
ter. If you need a home
this is an investment.
Watch your $$ $ grow.
Call FR 1-5505

IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION
T-16—Southwest Park home. 3

bedrooms, $1100 down
will handle. Hurry . , ,
Call FR 1-5505

20125 Hawthorne

CHOOSE!

I'M CHARMING

with lam ent:

hall, tile kll-
sposal,

hreed Alr heal
hr-n.

lh On 43x1
money. Wall/
l with m- down

for
or will ull

double .:-

wood floors, Ill- kll&hln and bath, paved drive,
rage, fenced grade school terior newly re-
nted. Submlt our uun deeds . down payment, Priced
ull at Just 450,
V
I'M WAITING
the wise Investor—you must ses this 6314x282 4 ft. C-zone
lot, with 3 ust east of Harbor ruv-r on n
atreet. Fast F: "!ocommmhl area. Priced to sell this

Towne & Countrie Realty |

25318 Narbonne
DA 6-2476|*

INCOME

boanmm houses nnd

-l nn‘(‘m a

M-1 -
‘”’m m with income

EAST TORRANCE

La bedroom, ll mm
ample closet space,

‘ ard Illh Nlln
-OAr K hlock lu Eram-
mar scl alk High

?nd llmpniu center clou 0
reeway, $20,500 asking

NORTH TORRANCE
I"-Tnvzn.b:gd ;nhlmi.lll'/‘vlt“
:-E?il:l ’Nnu nmlnl ﬁud

FOR INV!STOR

M-tl. 'mn . m N
Zoned C.2 vhh l older
lwuul anua n land,

DUPI.!X" outs 1130305 West Pac. Cst. Hy. |

3 large bedrooms eac!
of closet space
rages. Property

“. &nncnm N.'.’i‘";fuﬁ'.&'

FOR RENT
New 1-bedroom unfurnished
apartment.

W. E. Bowen

Realtor
1327 Post Ave.
FA 87655

EDNA MULLIN
Associate
FA 8-5835

NORTH TORRANCE

nct in & while we can oﬂn
e spotless home. This 3.b
‘.AII specifications, Kmu

droon‘nl amily size lv-

Central Location

3 bedroom with separate dine
ing _room. Lomita's h-( buy
at 315.850—10% dow:

Small Bunnoumon

rear. Submit
Prlcod at $16,950,

You'll Be Surprised

What _vou nn stll buy for
Th!

an  offer,

only 815, is home Is a
very --u _built 2-bedroom
ftuceo with hardwood and Ulc

Ice  size yard.  2-car de-
tached garage and rear alley,

,Only $13,950

bedroom nmuo )mmu only
7 years old. ated on Mon-
ela Street In East 'I‘orruu:r
Very neat and clean, has a
spacious lot, Close to elemon«
tary school,

132 x 306’

subordination
01

room a:
bhrq hulll-l ns & dl-hwm her
h ree

l Nl 000—‘!2 M Pﬂ“‘

Redwood lcc

2-bedroom home nea ot
o Pacific Conl Hiway

pride of nvnrr-mp nelgh-
hurhnml Has a large detached

en  with llldlnl Klass  door
W/ ‘ ‘ petin nltrl lozdll
4%¢ on'paved alley.
1900 d " T S
?o 4 Units
950 na ach 2-bedroom
apartment, llud wood floors
nnn dirposals lhrou«houl
double garages, lml in-

ment at only $§34,

Large Kitchen

twvoom stuceo home near
(‘.nun high in fine neigh-

, _carpet hardwood
'l-mrlnl 2-car garage and ein-
er block fenced yard, Only
18.000 for quick sale,

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

DA 6-3461
Eves 3200793

We hln

sisted In securin,
over 000
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